
Weekly Crime Comparison Report

Citywide

Providence Police Department

Through 7/28/2013

Week 30

Year to Date

7/22/2013 - 7/28/2013 7/1/2013 - 7/28/2013 1/1/2013 - 7/28/201307/15 - 07/21

Week 30 Week 29 Weeks 27-30

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 1 0 10 9Homicide 0% 0% 100% 11%

2 5 1 8 13 62 92Sex Offenses, Forcible* -60% 100% -38% -33%

0 6 0 4 14 66 76Robbery W Firearm -600% 0% -71% -13%

9 3 9 34 17 175 140Robbery  Other 200% 0% 100% 25%

5 5 1 20 23 129 114Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 400% -13% 13%

6 3 10 32 31 223 246Agg. Assault 100% -40% 3% -9%

1%5% -2%0%22 22Total 665 67721 99 98

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

35 57 37 124 179 1018 1112Burglary** -39% -5% -31% -8%

12 19 26 77 69 595 642MV Theft -37% -54% 12% -7%

51 44 59 214 136 1305 1235Larceny from MV 16% -14% 57% 6%

53 58 59 237 220 1623 1607Larceny*** -9% -10% 8% 1%

8%-17% -1%-15%151 178Total 4541 4596181 652 604

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

28 46 43 148 182 1191 1324Assault Other -39% -35% -19% -10%

9 5 11 34 20 150 149Weapons Offenses 80% -18% 70% 1%

11 14 8 41 85 435 501Drugs -21% 38% -52% -13%

30 45 33 143 157 1257 1287Vandalism -33% -9% -9% -2%

0 1 2 2 1 11 21Liquor Law Violations -100% -200% 100% -48%

-17%-20% -7%-30%78 111Total 3044 328297 368 445
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 7/28/2013

Week 30 Week 29 Weeks 27-30

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/28/2013

Week 30

District 1

7/22/2013 - 7/28/2013 7/1/2013 - 7/28/201307/15 - 07/21

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 2 0Homicide 0% 0% 200%0%

0 2 0 0 3 5 10Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -300% -50%-200%

0 0 0 0 0 4 0Robbery W Firearm 0% 0% 400%0%

1 0 0 4 1 22 17Robbery  Other 100% 300% 29%100%

0 0 0 0 0 1 2Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 0% -50%0%

1 0 0 2 3 12 28Agg. Assault 100% -33% -57%100%

-14%200% -19%0%2 2Total 46 570 6 7

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 2 0 0 5 17 20Burglary** 0% -500% -15%-200%

1 2 1 4 5 33 35MV Theft 0% -20% -6%-50%

10 10 11 31 24 209 207Larceny from MV -9% 29% 1%0%

12 10 16 49 45 376 365Larceny*** -25% 9% 3%20%

6%-18% 1%-4%23 24Total 635 62728 84 79

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

3 5 1 8 17 130 150Assault Other 200% -53% -13%-40%

0 1 1 1 3 8 16Weapons Offenses -100% -67% -50%-100%

6 2 0 6 7 45 55Drugs 600% -14% -18%200%

1 5 6 11 20 125 142Vandalism -83% -45% -12%-80%

0 0 1 1 0 3 9Liquor Law Violations -100% 100% -67%0%

-43%11% -16%-23%10 13Total 311 3729 27 47
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 7/28/2013

Week 30 Week 29 Weeks 27-30

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/28/2013

Week 30

District 2

7/22/2013 - 7/28/2013 7/1/2013 - 7/28/201307/15 - 07/21

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 2 3Homicide 0% 0% -33%0%

0 0 0 1 4 10 18Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -75% -44%0%

0 0 0 0 0 6 8Robbery W Firearm 0% 0% -25%0%

2 1 3 9 4 24 17Robbery  Other -33% 125% 41%100%

0 4 1 8 6 32 27Agg. Assault W Firearm -100% 33% 19%-400%

2 1 5 9 5 53 39Agg. Assault -60% 80% 36%100%

42%-56% 13%-33%4 6Total 127 1129 27 19

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

5 6 3 16 21 116 160Burglary** 67% -24% -28%-17%

1 3 6 18 11 105 93MV Theft -83% 64% 13%-67%

6 3 3 18 13 147 119Larceny from MV 100% 38% 24%100%

7 7 4 29 31 180 190Larceny*** 75% -6% -5%0%

7%19% -2%0%19 19Total 548 56216 81 76

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 7 13 29 29 194 218Assault Other -85% 0% -11%-71%

3 1 2 5 3 28 20Weapons Offenses 50% 67% 40%200%

1 1 2 12 19 112 102Drugs -50% -37% 10%0%

1 7 5 23 31 176 187Vandalism -80% -26% -6%-86%

0 0 0 0 0 1 1Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

-16%-68% -3%-56%7 16Total 511 52822 69 82
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 7/28/2013

Week 30 Week 29 Weeks 27-30

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/28/2013

Week 30

District 3

7/22/2013 - 7/28/2013 7/1/2013 - 7/28/201307/15 - 07/21

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 1 2Homicide 0% 0% -50%0%

0 0 0 0 0 1 2Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% -50%0%

0 0 0 0 0 5 6Robbery W Firearm 0% 0% -17%0%

0 0 1 2 1 10 5Robbery  Other -100% 100% 100%0%

1 0 0 2 2 7 8Agg. Assault W Firearm 100% 0% -13%100%

1 0 0 1 1 11 12Agg. Assault 100% 0% -8%100%

25%100% 0%200%2 0Total 35 351 5 4

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 1 4 5 62 85Burglary** -100% -20% -27%0%

3 1 2 7 2 37 50MV Theft 50% 250% -26%200%

4 1 3 11 4 59 44Larceny from MV 33% 175% 34%300%

4 4 6 14 7 72 80Larceny*** -33% 100% -10%0%

100%-8% -11%83%11 6Total 230 25912 36 18

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

1 1 2 7 8 71 56Assault Other -50% -13% 27%0%

1 0 0 1 2 9 13Weapons Offenses 100% -50% -31%100%

0 1 0 1 7 32 48Drugs 0% -86% -33%-100%

3 0 1 7 4 64 60Vandalism 200% 75% 7%300%

0 1 0 0 1 2 2Liquor Law Violations 0% -100% 0%-100%

-27%67% -1%67%5 3Total 178 1793 16 22
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 7/28/2013

Week 30 Week 29 Weeks 27-30

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/28/2013

Week 30

District 4

7/22/2013 - 7/28/2013 7/1/2013 - 7/28/201307/15 - 07/21

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 1Homicide 0% 0% -100%0%

0 0 0 1 2 9 19Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -50% -53%0%

0 4 0 0 7 8 16Robbery W Firearm 0% -700% -50%-400%

1 0 3 5 4 27 24Robbery  Other -67% 25% 13%100%

2 0 0 3 2 23 6Agg. Assault W Firearm 200% 50% 283%200%

1 1 0 4 7 31 33Agg. Assault 100% -43% -6%0%

-41%33% -1%-20%4 5Total 98 993 13 22

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

9 12 4 16 25 151 167Burglary** 125% -36% -10%-25%

1 2 4 9 10 79 99MV Theft -75% -10% -20%-50%

5 4 6 22 14 163 229Larceny from MV -17% 57% -29%25%

4 5 6 25 24 178 185Larceny*** -33% 4% -4%-20%

-1%-5% -16%-17%19 23Total 571 68020 72 73

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

1 8 3 19 33 165 249Assault Other -67% -42% -34%-88%

1 0 0 4 1 28 33Weapons Offenses 100% 300% -15%100%

0 3 0 4 14 68 84Drugs 0% -71% -19%-300%

3 6 4 18 31 191 241Vandalism -25% -42% -21%-50%

0 0 0 0 0 0 2Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% -100%0%

-43%-29% -26%-71%5 17Total 452 6097 45 79
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 7/28/2013

Week 30 Week 29 Weeks 27-30

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/28/2013

Week 30

District 5

7/22/2013 - 7/28/2013 7/1/2013 - 7/28/201307/15 - 07/21

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 1 0 3 1Homicide 0% 100% 200%0%

0 1 0 3 1 12 14Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 200% -14%-100%

0 0 0 0 1 8 8Robbery W Firearm 0% -100% 0%0%

3 0 0 4 4 28 23Robbery  Other 300% 0% 22%300%

0 0 0 2 5 32 29Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% -60% 10%0%

0 0 2 7 6 40 37Agg. Assault -200% 17% 8%0%

0%50% 10%200%3 1Total 123 1122 17 17

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

5 1 7 19 14 159 144Burglary** -29% 36% 10%400%

3 1 5 14 4 99 89MV Theft -40% 250% 11%200%

4 5 5 18 13 116 102Larceny from MV -20% 38% 14%-20%

4 5 4 21 24 149 169Larceny*** 0% -13% -12%-20%

31%-24% 4%33%16 12Total 523 50421 72 55

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

7 11 10 34 31 179 166Assault Other -30% 10% 8%-36%

2 1 5 12 2 30 13Weapons Offenses -60% 500% 131%100%

0 1 2 5 11 56 76Drugs -200% -55% -26%-100%

7 8 4 20 19 180 193Vandalism 75% 5% -7%-13%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

13%-24% -1%-24%16 21Total 445 44821 71 63
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 7/28/2013

Week 30 Week 29 Weeks 27-30

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/28/2013

Week 30

District 6

7/22/2013 - 7/28/2013 7/1/2013 - 7/28/201307/15 - 07/21

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 1 0Homicide 0% 0% 100%0%

0 1 1 1 1 8 6Sex Offenses, Forcible* -100% 0% 33%-100%

0 1 0 1 1 13 11Robbery W Firearm 0% 0% 18%-100%

0 1 2 3 1 21 17Robbery  Other -200% 200% 24%-100%

0 1 0 0 2 10 15Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% -200% -33%-100%

1 1 0 3 4 23 23Agg. Assault 100% -25% 0%0%

-11%-67% 6%-80%1 5Total 76 723 8 9

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

6 5 9 25 24 145 157Burglary** -33% 4% -8%20%

1 6 4 7 16 49 93MV Theft -75% -56% -47%-83%

4 4 4 22 15 120 106Larceny from MV 0% 47% 13%0%

7 5 6 27 28 153 177Larceny*** 17% -4% -14%40%

-2%-22% -12%-10%18 20Total 467 53323 81 83

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 4 8 13 23 137 175Assault Other -800% -43% -22%-400%

1 2 2 3 4 17 13Weapons Offenses -50% -25% 31%-50%

2 1 1 5 5 31 33Drugs 100% 0% -6%100%

4 7 3 15 16 123 109Vandalism 33% -6% 13%-43%

0 0 0 0 0 0 1Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% -100%0%

-25%-50% -7%-50%7 14Total 308 33114 36 48
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 7/28/2013

Week 30 Week 29 Weeks 27-30

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/28/2013

Week 30

District 7

7/22/2013 - 7/28/2013 7/1/2013 - 7/28/201307/15 - 07/21

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 1 2Homicide 0% 0% -50%0%

1 0 0 1 1 8 8Sex Offenses, Forcible* 100% 0% 0%100%

0 1 0 0 3 17 12Robbery W Firearm 0% -300% 42%-100%

1 0 0 3 0 19 15Robbery  Other 100% 300% 27%100%

0 0 0 3 6 18 26Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% -50% -31%0%

0 0 3 5 5 38 51Agg. Assault -300% 0% -25%0%

-20%-33% -11%100%2 1Total 101 1143 12 15

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

4 10 7 26 32 178 194Burglary** -43% -19% -8%-60%

0 1 3 9 12 103 100MV Theft -300% -25% 3%-100%

5 5 7 24 22 148 165Larceny from MV -29% 9% -10%0%

9 8 6 30 30 211 215Larceny*** 50% 0% -2%13%

-7%-22% -5%-25%18 24Total 640 67423 89 96

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

9 10 4 21 31 191 210Assault Other 125% -32% -9%-10%

1 0 0 5 4 20 30Weapons Offenses 100% 25% -33%100%

2 5 3 7 21 48 71Drugs -33% -67% -32%-60%

8 9 4 27 25 201 211Vandalism 100% 8% -5%-11%

0 0 0 0 0 2 2Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

-26%82% -12%-17%20 24Total 462 52411 60 81
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 7/28/2013

Week 30 Week 29 Weeks 27-30

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/28/2013

Week 30

District 8

7/22/2013 - 7/28/2013 7/1/2013 - 7/28/201307/15 - 07/21

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 0 3 4Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% -25%0%

0 0 0 1 2 2 8Robbery W Firearm 0% -50% -75%0%

0 0 0 1 1 9 2Robbery  Other 0% 0% 350%0%

2 0 0 2 0 5 1Agg. Assault W Firearm 200% 200% 400%200%

0 0 0 1 0 5 12Agg. Assault 0% 100% -58%0%

67%200% -11%200%2 0Total 24 270 5 3

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 10 3 9 17 91 86Burglary** -33% -47% 6%-80%

2 3 1 6 6 38 44MV Theft 100% 0% -14%-33%

1 2 8 23 10 110 98Larceny from MV -88% 130% 12%-50%

2 2 8 19 12 97 96Larceny*** -75% 58% 1%0%

27%-65% 4%-59%7 17Total 336 32420 57 45

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 0 1 4 5 44 41Assault Other 100% -20% 7%200%

0 0 0 2 1 6 6Weapons Offenses 0% 100% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 1 21 11Drugs 0% -100% 91%0%

2 2 2 9 4 55 71Vandalism 0% 125% -23%0%

0 0 0 0 0 1 3Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% -67%0%

36%33% -4%100%4 2Total 127 1323 15 11
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 7/28/2013

Week 30 Week 29 Weeks 27-30

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/28/2013

Week 30

District 9

7/22/2013 - 7/28/2013 7/1/2013 - 7/28/201307/15 - 07/21

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

1 1 0 1 1 2 6Sex Offenses, Forcible* 100% 0% -67%0%

0 0 0 2 0 3 7Robbery W Firearm 0% 200% -57%0%

0 1 0 1 1 8 19Robbery  Other 0% 0% -58%-100%

0 0 0 0 0 1 0Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 0% 100%0%

0 0 0 0 0 5 7Agg. Assault 0% 0% -29%0%

100%100% -51%-50%1 2Total 19 390 4 2

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 11 0 3 36 56 94Burglary** 200% -92% -40%-82%

0 0 0 2 3 23 28MV Theft 0% -33% -18%0%

12 10 8 32 21 143 141Larceny from MV 50% 52% 1%20%

3 11 1 10 18 128 113Larceny*** 200% -44% 13%-73%

-40%89% -7%-47%17 32Total 350 3769 47 78

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

1 0 1 8 4 37 42Assault Other 0% 100% -12%100%

0 0 1 1 0 3 5Weapons Offenses -100% 100% -40%0%

0 0 0 0 0 15 15Drugs 0% 0% 0%0%

1 1 3 7 6 62 59Vandalism -67% 17% 5%0%

0 0 1 1 0 1 1Liquor Law Violations -100% 100% 0%0%

70%-67% -3%100%2 1Total 118 1226 17 10

Robbery

3

0 0 0

0

1

2

3

4

27 28 29 30

Week

Agg. Assault

0 0 0 0

0

1

27 28 29 30

Week

Burglary

0

1

0

2

0

1

2

3

27 28 29 30

Week

MV  T hef t

1 1

0 0

0

1

2

27 28 29 30

Week

Larceny f rom MV

3

9 8

12

0

5

10

15

27 28 29 30

Week

Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object
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